
Mattoni Ústí nad Labem Half Marathon

20/09/2025 - Ústí Nad Labem

JIŘÍ KODAJ

Posizione assolutaPosizione di categoria   SM55

Time: 01:38:26

1965 Chipddfds time: 01:38:26

DISTANCE RANK TIME

CHIP TIME

PARTIAL

5K

10K

15K

FINISH

5000

10000

15000

21097

150

171

177

196

00:21:13

00:43:39

01:13:33

01:38:26

01:38:26

0:22:26

0:29:54

0:24:51


